166texcelhydraulics.com 800.231.7116WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm
F4-DHFS
Metric DIN Heavy Female O-Ring Swivel
CODE
HOSE
THREAD SIZE TUBE SIZE
A B C
Box Qty
SIZE INCH DN [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in] [mm]
F4-0824-DHFS 08 1/2 12 M24X1.5 16S 1.33 33.8 0.12 3.0 1.18 1 3/16 30.0 25
F4-1030-DHFS 10 5/8 16 M30X2 20S 1.34 34.0 0.14 3.5 1.42 1 7/16 36.0 20
F4-1036-DHFS 10 5/8 16 M36X2 25S 1.69 43.0 0.12 3.0 1.81 1 13/16 46.0 25
F4-1230-DHFS 12 3/4 19 M30X2 20S 1.36 34.5 0.12 3.2 1.42 1 7/16 36.0 15
F4-1236-DHFS 12 3/4 19 M36X2 25S 1.56 39.5 0.12 3.0 1.81 1 13/16 46.0 15
F4-1636-DHFS 16 1 25 M36X2 25S 1.65 42.0 0.12 3.0 1.81 1 13/16 46.0 10
F4-1642-DHFS 16 1 25 M42X2 30S 1.76 44.6 0.24 6.0 1.97 2 50.0 10
F4-2052-DHFS 20 1 1/4 31 M52X2 38S 1.93 48.9 0.26 6.5 2.36 2 3/8 60.0 5
USE WITH TEXCEL HOSE SERIES
HS3K, HS4K, HS5K (TO SIZE 20), HS5K-XT, HS6K (TO SIZE 16), HBR1
(SIZES 12 TO 32), HBR2 (SIZES 12 TO 32), HB3K-12 & 16, HB4K-12
ONE-PIECE NO-SKIVE FITTING